S
u
reL
ab
 D
-S
eries
4" W

Recyclable product7
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner8
Ordering Information
SureLab D570               SLD570SE
Maintenance Box    C12C934591
Roller Assembly Kit C13S210138
UltraChrome D6r-S Ink (70 mL)
Black Ink Bottle T54C120
Cyan Ink Bottle T54C220
Magenta Ink Bottle T54C320
Yellow Ink Bottle T54C420
Light Cyan Ink Bottle T54C520
Light Magenta Ink Bottle T54C620
Epson strongly recommends the use of genuine ink to
ensure optimal print quality and performance. Use of
non-genuine ink may cause damage not covered by the
printer’s limited warranty.